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Bühnenvelours

ASCONA 400

ASCONA 570

ASCONA 380

Velours de scène

ASCONA 400

ASCONA 570

ASCONA 380

Stage Velvets

ASCONA 400

ASCONA 570

ASCONA 380

2.1

Bitte beachten: In der Darstellung der Muster als PDF-Datei kann es technisch 
bedingt zu Farbabweichungen kommen. 

Attention : Photos non contractuelles. 

Please note: Photos of samples shown in pdf-file may vary slightly in colour 
due to technical reasons.



-01031

Stage Velvet ASCONA 400

100 % cotton.
Piece lengths approx. 54.7 yds.
Minimum quantity for custom dyed 
colours 437.4 yds.
Acoustic measurement available.

Velours de scène ASCONA 400

100 % coton.
Longueur des pièces env. 50 ml.
Coloris spéciaux à partir 400 ml.
Valeurs acoustiques disponibles.

Bühnenvelours ASCONA 400

100 % Baumwolle.
Stücklängen ca. 50 lfm.
Sonderfarben ab 400 lfm.
Akustische Werte verfügbar.

Art. / Réf.

12130 01211
12130 01031
12130 01041
12130 01051
12130 01061
12130 01271
12130 01291
12130 01201
12130 01121
12130 01131
12130 01141

Farben

gold
rot
weinrot
blau
nachtblau
grün
beige
braun
hellgrau
dunkelgrau
tiefschwarz

Coloris

or
rouge
bordeaux
bleu
bleu nuit
vert
beige
brun
gris clair
gris foncé
noir foncé

Colours

gold
red
wine red
blue
night blue
green
beige
brown
light grey
dark grey
jet black

B1

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

M1

•
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•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

EN

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

EN* NFPA ft/in

59"
59"
59"
59"
59"
59"
59"
59"
59"
59"
59"

cm

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

oz/yd²

11.80
11.80
11.80
11.80
11.80
11.80
11.80
11.80
11.80
11.80
11.80

g/m²

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

For explanation of flame retardant 
standards B1, M1, BS, EN, EN* and 
NFPA, please go to gerriets.com.

On request:
Professional manufacture of our 
textiles in our workshops.

All information and colour 
specifications are valid at the time 
of printing.
For latest product details please see 
the respective online data sheet. 
 

Informations concernant les normes 
de feu B1, M1, BS, EN, EN* et NFPA, 
consulter notre site gerriets.com.

Sur demande :
Textiles professionnels 
confectionnés dans nos ateliers.

Les informations contenues dans ce 
nuancier sont valables à la date de 
l’impression. 
Pour les mises à jour, consulter 
notre site internet.

Erläuterung der Baustoffklassen
B1, M1, BS, EN, EN* und NFPA unter 
gerriets.com.

Auf Wunsch:
Professionell konfektionierte
Textilien aus unseren Ateliers.

Der Inhalt dieser Farbkarte ent-
spricht dem Stand zum Zeitpunkt 
des Drucks.
Aktuellste Angaben entnehmen Sie 
bitte den entsprechenden Daten-
blättern auf unserer Internetseite.

B1 = DIN 4102 B1
M1 = M1
BS = BS 5867

EN = DIN EN 13501-1
EN* = DIN EN 13773
NFPA  = NFPA 701

-01141

Stage Velvet ASCONA 570

100 % cotton.
Piece lengths approx. 32.8 yds.
Minimum quantity for custom dyed 
colours 262.5 yds.
Acoustic measurement available.

Velours de scène ASCONA 570

100 % coton.
Longueur des pièces env. 30 ml.
Coloris spéciaux à partir 240 ml.
Valeurs acoustiques disponibles.

Bühnenvelours ASCONA 570

100 % Baumwolle.
Stücklängen ca. 30 lfm.
Sonderfarben ab 240 lfm.
Akustische Werte verfügbar.

Art. / Réf.

12120 01211
12120 01031
12120 01041
12120 01051
12120 01061
12120 01271
12120 01291
12120 01201
12120 01121
12120 01131
12120 01141

Farben

gold
rot
weinrot
blau
nachtblau
grün
beige
braun
hellgrau
dunkelgrau
tiefschwarz

Coloris

or
rouge
bordeaux
bleu
bleu nuit
vert
beige
brun
gris clair
gris foncé
noir foncé

Colours

gold
red
wine red
blue
night blue
green
beige
brown
light grey
dark grey
jet black

B1

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

M1

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

EN EN* NFPA ft/in

59"
59"
59"
59"
59"
59"
59"
59"
59"
59"
59"

cm

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

oz/yd²

16.81
16.81
16.81
16.81
16.81
16.81
16.81
16.81
16.81
16.81
16.81

g/m²

570
570
570
570
570
570
570
570
570
570
570



-01291*

-01201*

-01121*

-01131*

-01141

-01211*

-01031

-01041

-01051

-01061

-01271*

* Colour not standard in stock. 
The  minimum order is 218.7 yds 
when not on stock.

Colour samples from Stage Velvet 
ASCONA 400.

* Coloris pas en stock, disponible 
 sur demande. 
Quantité à commander par coloris : 
200 mètres minimum.

Echantillons en velours 
ASCONA 400.

* Farbe nicht standardmäßig an 
 Lager.
Die Mindestbestellmenge beträgt 
200 lfm sofern nicht an Lager.

Farbmuster aus Bühnenvelours 
ASCONA 400.



12140 01141

Stage Velvet ASCONA 380

100 % cotton.
Piece lengths approx. 54.7 yds.
Available in full pieces only.

Velours de scène ASCONA 380

100 % coton.
Longueur des pièces env. 50 ml.
Uniquement par pièces entières.

Bühnenvelours ASCONA 380

100 % Baumwolle.
Stücklängen ca. 50 lfm. 
Nur in ganzen Stücken lieferbar.

Art. / Réf.

12140 01141

Farben

tiefschwarz

Coloris

noir foncé

Colours

jet black

B1

•

M1 EN

•

EN* NFPA ft/in

55"

cm

140

oz/yd²

11.21

g/m²

380



Frankfurt Book Fair, Booth New Zealand, Frankfurt – Germany / Six giant books with an envelope size of approx. 5.50 x 5.50 m (18 x 18 ft) were presented 
and projected. The books were accessible and had curtains made using ASCONA 400 stage velour in front.

Photo: Uniplan
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